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Song Title Artist Video Link

Rush Hour Jane Wiedlin https://songwhip.com/jane-wiedlin/rush-hour

Don’t Wanna Fall In
Love

Jane Child https://songwhip.com/jane-child/dont-wanna-fall-in-lo ve

My Heart Goes Bang Dead or Alive
https://songwhip.com/dead-or-alive/my-heart-goes-ba

ng-get-me-to-the-doctor

Wanderlust Delays https://songwhip.com/delays/wanderlust

The Slider T-Rex https://songwhip.com/t-rex/theslider

Just What I Needed The Cars https://songwhip.com/the-cars/just-what-i-needed

Locked In the
Trunk of a Car

The Tragically Hip
https://songwhip.com/the-tragically-hip/locked-in-the trunk-of-a-car

Animal Def Leppard https://songwhip.com/def-leppard/animal

Bad As They Seem Hayden https://songwhip.com/hayden2/badastheyseem

Yin and Yang (The
Flowerpot Man)

Love and Rockets
https://songwhip.com/love-and-rockets/yinandyangth

eflowerpotman

Behind the Wheel Depeche Mode
https://songwhip.com/depeche-mode/behind-the-wh eel



Who’s Lovin’ You

No Cars Go

Smokey Robinson
https://songwhip.com/the-miracles/whos-lovin-you

& the Miracles
Arcade Fire https://songwhip.com/arcade-fire/no-cars-go

Drive Me Blancmange https://songwhip.com/blancmange/drive-me

Drivin’ On 9 The Breeders https://songwhip.com/the-breeders/drivin-on-9


